
 1

Date: 05/22/2007
Page:California Department of Fish and GameSystem: CFIS

Table15a

Species
Sacramento

Delta
Total

Landings
Inland
Waters

Table 15a - Poundage And Value Of Landings Of Commercial Fish Into California By Area - 2000
Unknown or
Invalid Ports

Fishes

Crustaceans

Carp............................................................

Salmon, Chinook.........................................

Shad, threadfin............................................

Stickleback, threespine...............................

Surfperch, barred........................................

Crab, rock unspecified................................

Crayfish, red swamp...................................

Crayfish, signal...........................................

Crayfish, unspecified...................................

Shrimp, bay.................................................

Shrimp, brine...............................................

 0

 0

 52,241

 0

 40

 0

 0

 30

 57,744

 8,623

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 238,100

 1,902

 3,335

 0

 0

 0

 535

 2,491

 0

 0

 0

 0

 1,902

 3,335

 52,241

 0

 40

 535

 2,491

 30

 57,744

 8,623

 238,100

 $0

 $0

 $47,651

 $0

 $240

 $0

 $0

 $53

 $51,781

 $48,038

 $0

 $0

 $0

 $0

 $0

 $0

 $0

 $0

 $0

 $0

 $0

 $0

 $720

 $4,169

 $0

 $0

 $0

 $776

 $1,284

 $0

 $0

 $0

 $0

 $720

 $4,169

 $47,651

 $0

 $240

 $776

 $1,284

 $53

 $51,781

 $48,038

 $0



 2

Date: 05/22/2007
Page:California Department of Fish and GameSystem: CFIS

Table15a

Species
Sacramento

Delta
Total

Landings
Inland
Waters

Table 15a - Poundage And Value Of Landings Of Commercial Fish Into California By Area - 2000
Unknown or
Invalid Ports

 118,678  238,100  8,263  365,041

 $147,763  $0  $6,948  $154,711

Grand Total Pounds:

Grand Total Value:

Total Records:  1,014
   *******************   

End of Report


