System: CFIS Table15a

California Department of Fish and Game

Table 15a - Poundage And Value Of Landings Of Commercial Fish Into California By Area - 2000

Page: 1

Date: 05/22/2007

Species	Sacramento Delta	Inland Waters	Unknown or Invalid Ports	Total Landings	
Fishes					
Carp	0	0	1,902	1,902	
	\$0	\$0	\$720	\$720	
Salmon, Chinook		0	3,335	3,335	
	\$0	\$0	\$4,169	\$4,169	
Shad, threadfin	. 52,241	0	0	52,241	
Shau, uncaum	\$47,651	\$0	\$0	\$47,651	
	7 , , 2	, ,		*,	
Stickleback, threespine	0	0	0	0	
	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	
Surfperch, barred		0	0	40	
	\$240	\$0	\$0	\$240	
Crustaceans					
Crab, rock unspecified		0	535	535	
	\$0	\$0	\$776	\$776	
Crayfish, red swamp	. 0	0	2,491	2,491	
orayiish, red swamp	. \$0	\$0	\$1,284	\$1,284	
				, ,	
Crayfish, signal	. 30	0	0	30	
	\$53	\$0	\$0	\$53	
Crayfish, unspecified		0	0	57,744	
	\$51,781	\$0	\$0	\$51,781	
Shrimp, bay	. 8,623	0	0	8,623	
Эштр, <i>2</i> д,	\$48,038	\$0	\$0	\$48,038	
	,			,	
Shrimp, brine	. 0	238,100	0	238,100	
	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	

System: CFIS Table15a

California Department of Fish and Game

Page: 2

Date: 05/22/2007

Table 15a - Poundage And Value Of Landings O	f Commercial Fish Into California By Area - 2000
--	--

Species	Sacramento Delta	Waters	Invalid Ports	Landings
Grand Total Pounds:	118,678	238,100	8,263	365,041
Grand Total Value:	\$147,763	\$0	\$6,948	\$154,711

Total Records: 1,014

End of Report